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Odisha University of Technology and Research
a1l §RUG | Examination Section

Date: /8/ /2 / 2023

3RD SEM, B.ARCH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH
ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE

DOE
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE

HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II UPCAR301

BUILDING MATERIAL-III UESAR304

SURVEYING UESAR302

BUILDING SERVICES-I: WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION UPCAR303
THEORY OF STRUCTURE UESAR305

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice
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3RD SEM, B.PLAN, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH
PLANNING
PLANNING
PLANNING
PLANNING
PLANNING

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

DOE
11-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
PLANNING THEORY
SETTLEMENT GEOGRAPHY
GEO-INFORMATICS FOR PLANNING
TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
TECHNIQUES OF PLANNING

Bhubaneswar

SUB. CODE
UPCPL301
UPCPL303
UPCPL304
UPCPL305
UPCPL302
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3RD SEM, B.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

DOE
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

SUBJECT NAME
CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
BIOCHEMISTRY
C++
BIOSTATISTICS
FLUID MECHANICS
MATERIAL TESTING AND EVALUATION
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-III
SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I
DATA STRUCTURES
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN
MATHEMATICS-11I
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
DISCRETE STRUCTURES
ANALOG ELECTRONICS CIRCUIT

CONTROLLER OF EX
Controller of Ex
Qdisha University of Technology anc

k..l

SUB. CODE
UPCBT301
UHSMH306
UPCBT302
UBSIT305
UPCBT303
UESME304
UPCCE302
UHSMH307
UESCE304
UBSMH301
UPCCE303
UPCCE301
UPCCS301
UHSMH307
UESIE311
UBSMH301
UPCCS302
UPCCS303
UPCIE302
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i Recearch

Anamuar_2Q
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3RD SEM, B.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
FASHION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DOE
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
MATHEMATICS-III
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
ANALOG ELECTRONICS CIRCUIT
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
NETWORK THEORY
MATHEMATICS-I1I
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT
DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
CONCEPT OF FASHION
MATHEMATICS-11I
YARN MANUFACTURING
FIBER SCIENCE
DATA STRUCTURE USING C
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice
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SUB. CODE
UHSMH307
UPCEE301
UBSMH301
UPCEE303
UPCEE302
UPCIE302
UHSMH306
UPCIE301
UBSMH301
UESIE301
UPCIE303
UESIT311
UHSMH306
UPCFT302
UBSMH301
UPCFT303
UPCFT301
UPCIT302
UHSMH307
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BRANCH
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

DOE
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
16-01-2024
18-01-2024
20-01-2024
22-01-2024

TIME
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM
2:00PM-5:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY
MATHEMATICS-11I
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA
FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I1I
INTRODUCTION TO MATERIAL SCIENCE
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
YARN MANUFACTURE-I
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-III
FABRIC MANUFACTURE-I
FIBRE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-I

SUB. CODE
UPCIT303
UBSMH301
UESIE312
UPCIT301
UPCME304
UHSMH306
UPCME303
UBSMH301
UPCME301
UPCME302
UPCTE302
UHSMH307
UESCE304
UBSMH301
UPCTE303
UPCTE301




