

ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବୈଷୟିକ ଓ ଗବେଷଣା ବିଶ୍ୱବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ Odisha University of Technology and Research

ପରୀକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ | Examination Section

Letter No: 50/ /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

3RD SEM, B.ARCH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
ARCHITECTURE	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II	UPCAR301
ARCHITECTURE	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	BUILDING MATERIAL-III	UESAR304
ARCHITECTURE	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SURVEYING	UESAR302
ARCHITECTURE	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	BUILDING SERVICES-I: WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION	UPCAR303
ARCHITECTURE	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	THEORY OF STRUCTURE	UESAR305

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations \
Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneswar-29



Letter No: 50/ /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18/12/2023

3RD SEM, B.PLAN, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
PLANNING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	PLANNING THEORY	UPCPL301
PLANNING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SETTLEMENT GEOGRAPHY	UPCPL303
PLANNING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	GEO-INFORMATICS FOR PLANNING	UPCPL304
PLANNING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORTATION PLANNING	UPCPL305
PLANNING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	TECHNIQUES OF PLANNING	UPCPL302

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION



Letter No: <u>So/</u> /Exam/OUTR

Date: $\frac{18}{2}/\frac{12}{2}/2023$

3RD SEM, B.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
BIOTECHNOLOGY	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY	UPCBT301
BIOTECHNOLOGY	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR	UHSMH306
BIOTECHNOLOGY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	BIOCHEMISTRY	UPCBT302
BIOTECHNOLOGY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	C++	UBSIT305
BIOTECHNOLOGY	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	BIOSTATISTICS	UPCBT303
BIOTECHNOLOGY	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FLUID MECHANICS	UESME304
CIVIL ENGINEERING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATERIAL TESTING AND EVALUATION	UPCCE302
CIVIL ENGINEERING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	UHSMH307
CIVIL ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	UESCE304
CIVIL ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
CIVIL ENGINEERING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS	UPCCE303
CIVIL ENGINEERING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I	UPCCE301
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DATA STRUCTURES	UPCCS301
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	UHSMH307
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN	UESIE311
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING	UPCCS302
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DISCRETE STRUCTURES	UPCCS303
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ANALOG ELECTRONICS CIRCUIT	UPCIE302

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Dhuhanaguar 29



Letter No: 50/ /Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

3RD SEM, B.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	UHSMH307
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	UPCEE301
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS	UPCEE303
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	UPCEE302
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ANALOG ELECTRONICS CIRCUIT	UPCIE302
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR	UHSMH306
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	NETWORK THEORY	UPCIE301
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	UESIE301
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT	UPCIE303
FASHION TECHNOLOGY	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM	UESIT311
FASHION TECHNOLOGY	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR	UHSMH306
FASHION TECHNOLOGY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	CONCEPT OF FASHION	UPCFT302
FASHION TECHNOLOGY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
FASHION TECHNOLOGY	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	YARN MANUFACTURING	UPCFT303
FASHION TECHNOLOGY	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FIBER SCIENCE	UPCFT301
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DATA STRUCTURE USING C	UPCIT302
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	UHSMH307

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29



Letter No: ______/Exam/OUTR

Date: 18 / 12 / 2023

3RD SEM, B.TECH, REGULAR SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: ODD, 2023-24

BRANCH	DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB. CODE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY	UPCIT303
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS	UESIE312
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA	UPCIT301
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES	UPCME304
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR	UHSMH306
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	UPCME303
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	INTRODUCTION TO MATERIAL SCIENCE	UPCME301
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS	UPCME302
TEXTILE ENGINEERING	11-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	YARN MANUFACTURE-I	UPCTE302
TEXTILE ENGINEERING	12-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	UHSMH307
TEXTILE ENGINEERING	16-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	UESCE304
TEXTILE ENGINEERING	18-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	MATHEMATICS-III	UBSMH301
TEXTILE ENGINEERING	20-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FABRIC MANUFACTURE-I	UPCTE303
TEXTILE ENGINEERING	22-01-2024	2:00PM-5:00PM	FIBRE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-I	UPCTE301

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / All HOS, HOD / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneswar-29